FEES

As of 7/16/24

Township Street Map

Tax Map

Election Map

Fire District Map
Development Location Map
Any other 24x36 maps
Zoning Map (color)

Xerox Copies

Letter Size 8 2 x 11
Legal Size 8 /2 x 14

Dog & Cat License

Spayed/Neutered
Non-Spayed/Unneutered
Late Fee (eff. April 1%)
Animal Pick Up Fee

Registrar

Marriage License Application

Civil Union Application

Domestic Partnership

Certified Copies

(Birth, Death, Marriage, DP, Civil Union)
Correction Filing Fee

Health Dept.

Site Evaluation/Perk Test
Well Permit
Septic Alteration

$5.00
$1.00 per page
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

$0.05
$0.07

$10.00
$13.00
$10.00
$100.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$25.00
$2.00 each additional
$25.00

$50.00
$25.00
$10.00



