## **FEES**As of 7/16/24

<u>Maps</u>	
Township Street Map	\$5.00
• Tax Map	\$1.00 per page
Election Map	\$5.00
Fire District Map	\$5.00
<ul> <li>Development Location Map</li> </ul>	\$5.00
• Any other 24x36 maps	\$5.00
<ul> <li>Zoning Map (color)</li> </ul>	\$7.00
Xerox Copies	
• Letter Size 8 ½ x 11	\$0.05
• Legal Size 8 ½ x 14	\$0.07
Dog & Cat License	
<ul> <li>Spayed/Neutered</li> </ul>	\$10.00
<ul> <li>Non-Spayed/Unneutered</li> </ul>	\$13.00
• Late Fee (eff. April 1 <sup>st</sup> )	\$10.00
<ul> <li>Animal Pick Up Fee</li> </ul>	\$100.00
Registrar	Φ20.00
Marriage License Application  On the Application  On the Application and the Application are a second as a second and the Application are a second as a second are	\$28.00
Civil Union Application	\$28.00
• Domestic Partnership	\$28.00
• Certified Copies	\$25.00
(Birth, Death, Marriage, DP, Civil Union)	\$2.00 each additional
Correction Filing Fee	\$25.00
Health Dept.	<b></b>
Site Evaluation/Perk Test	\$50.00
• Well Permit	\$25.00
Septic Alteration	\$10.00